Balloon Fest Weekend Schedule

All events at Boone County Airport unless otherwise marked.
*Balloon flights times may vary depending on wind speeds and weather

Friday 9-8-17

6:00

6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM

Saturday 9-9-17
7:00-8:30 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM - 3:00PM
9:00 AM - 3:00PM
9:00 AM - 3:00PM
10:00AM-3:00PM
10:00AM-3:00PM
10:00AM-3:00PM
10:00AM-3:00PM
10:00AM-2:00PM
12:00PM-3:00PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00PM-9:00PM

Sunday 9-10-17
7:00-8:30 AM

Parking off Hester Drive $5.00 donation to Rotary - Near Airport
Hare and Hound Hot Air Balloon Race

Free Concert

Beer Garden

Food Vendors

Balloon Flights - Targets located around Anstaff Soccer Complex
CASA 5K Superhero Run

CASA 1k Family Fun Run

CASA Awards Ceremony

Tandem Skydiving by Ozarks Sky Dive

Food Vendors

Face Painting by Southern Airlines

General Aviation Fly-In

Static Display of Planes, helicopters, cars, and motorcycles
Ozark Humane Society Adopt-A-Pet

Aviation Art Parties-Guided Art Projects for Kids and adults
McDonalds Children Stage

Home Depot Children's Contruction Projects

Events below at Anstaff Soccer Complex

CASA KidsFest Free Inflatables, Horse Back rides, Knocker balls and more
CASA KidsFest Concessions open

Harrison Chamber of Commerce Hot Air Balloon Tether Rides

Balloon Flights - Targets located around Anstaff Soccer Complex
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