Balloon Fest Weekend Schedule

All events at Boone County Airport unless otherwise marked.
*Balloon flights times may vary depending on wind speeds and weather

Friday 9-8-17

7:00-8:30 AM

6:00 6:30-8:30 PM 6:30-8:30 PM 6:30-8:30 PM	Parking off Hester Drive \$5.00 donation to Rotary - Near Airport Hare and Hound Hot Air Balloon Race Free Concert Beer Garden
6:30-8:30 PM	Food Vendors
Saturday 9-9-17	
7:00-8:30 AM	Balloon Flights - Targets located around Anstaff Soccer Complex
7:00 AM	CASA 5K Superhero Run
8:00 AM	CASA 1k Family Fun Run
8:30 AM	CASA Awards Ceremony
9:00 AM - 3:00PM	Tandem Skydiving by Ozarks Sky Dive
9:00 AM - 3:00PM	Food Vendors
9:00 AM - 3:00PM	Face Painting by Southern Airlines
10:00AM-3:00PM	General Aviation Fly-In
10:00AM-3:00PM	Static Display of Planes, helicopters, cars, and motorcycles
10:00AM-3:00PM	Ozark Humane Society Adopt-A-Pet
10:00AM-3:00PM	Aviation Art Parties-Guided Art Projects for Kids and adults
10:00AM-2:00PM	McDonalds Children Stage
12:00PM-3:00PM	Home Depot Children's Contruction Projects
	Events below at Anstaff Soccer Complex
4:00 PM	CASA KidsFest Free Inflatables, Horse Back rides, Knocker balls and more
4:00 PM	CASA KidsFest Concessions open
6:00PM-9:00PM	Harrison Chamber of Commerce Hot Air Balloon Tether Rides
Sunday 9-10-17	

Balloon Flights - Targets located around Anstaff Soccer Complex

Balloon Fest Weekend Schedule

All events at Boone County Airport unless otherwise marked.
*Balloon flights times may vary depending on wind speeds and weather